
 

 
Headmaster:  Mr Jonathan M Webb, MA  

Address:  Clotherholme Road, Ripon, North Yorkshire HG4 2DG   
Tel: [01765] 602647   Email:  admin@ripongrammar.com 

Website:  www.ripongrammar.co.uk 
 

 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 
2026-27 

 
 

Term dates as follows: 
 
Autumn term 2026: Tuesday, 8 September [Year 7 and Year 12 students only] 

Wednesday, 9 September [all other Year groups]   
                                        – Friday, 23 October 

    Monday, 2 November – Friday, 18 December  
 
Spring term 2027:  Tuesday, 5 January – Friday, 5 February 
    Monday, 15 February – Friday, 19 March 
 
Summer term 2027:  Monday, 5 April – Friday, 28 May 
    Monday, 7 June – Friday, 23 July 
 
 

 
Bank holiday during term time (School closed): 
Monday, 3 May 2027 
 
Training days will be held as follows: (Students do not attend school): 
Monday, 7 September 2026 
Monday, 4 January 2027 
Friday, 9 April 2027 
Friday, 16 July 2027 
 
Day off in lieu of Twilight training (School closed): 
Monday, 26 July 2027  
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